LMV821/822/824
2022 JAN1 / 14深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
6MHz CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamps
General Description
The LMV82X have a high gain-bandwidth product of 6MHz, a slew rate of 4.2V/µs, and a quiescent current of
470µA per amplifier at 5V. The LMV82X are designed to provide optimal performance in low voltage and low
noise systems. They provide rail-to-rail output swing into heavy loads. The input common mode voltage range

 Battery-Powered Instrumentation
 A/D Converters
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LMV821IDBVRG SOT23-5 V821 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV821IDCKRG SC70-5 V821 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV821IDRG SOP8 LMV821 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV822IDRG SOP8 LMV822 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV822IDGKRG MSOP8 V822 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LMV824IDRG SOP14 LMV824 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV824IPWRG TSSOP14 LMV824 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LMV821/822/824
2022 JAN2 / 14深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司